Team: MSK Medvednica

Game: 6/14/25 MSK Medvednica at MSK Span SEN M HP - 14

Runs: 19, Hits: 18

# | Player Pos| Inn 1 2 3 4 4 5 5 6 7 8 9
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99 | Alen Beris 411 p3 @|° g
AB1i ABY AB9 ,AB9 |ABL.AB9
O | Qe
G P AB1 C 2
13
13 | Matija Balent -1 (1)
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13 | Matija Balent - |4 BB ‘lB (13 ‘18
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R/H 2/2 2/1 0/0 716 8/9 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
K /BB 2/1 0/1 1/0 0/3 0/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
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Team: MSK Span Game: 6/14/25 MSK Medvednica at MSK Span SEN M HP - 14 Runs: 8, Hits: 7

# | Player Pos| Inn 1 2 3 4 l 5 l 6 7 8 9
7 | Mirza Njuhovic -11] 1-3©
OT2,,WP2 AB2 , AB2
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R/H 0/0 0/0 1/1 3/4 412 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
K /BB 2/1 2/0 2/0 3/0 1/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
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Luka Spoljar - 5,00 innings

Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

65
57
122
2
0
40
1
7
3
18
19
13

David Fernandez - 4,00 innings

Matija Balent - 1,00 innings

Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wwild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:

24
48
72
1
0
18
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Balls:
Strikes:
Total:
Wwild:
Balks:
Batters:
HBP:
Walks:
Strikeouts:
Hits:

Total Runs:
Earned:
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